1. General Information

Type NIT
District JHARGRAM
Tender NIT_02 of AE_ISD of

Reference 2025-2026

e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIT_02 of AE_JSD of 2025-2026

Category

Estimate
Put to

Tender

Description

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type

3. Critical Dates
Tender Publish Date 16-12-2025 02:00 AM
Download Start Date
Last Date of Application 22-12-2025 02:00 AM
Last Date of Submission 13-01-2026 03:30 AM
Fin Bid Opening Date
Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
Date Venue

5. Work Details

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Jhargram Sub Division
95907.00 Memo No 1347/)SD Memo Date 16-12-2025

REPAIR AND RENOVATION OF PUMP HOUSE AT KECHANDA PUMP HOUSE-II UNDER BINPUR-II BLOCK

WITHIN JHARGRAM SUB- DIVISION, UNDER JHARGRAM DIVISION; PHE DTE

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 13-01-2026 03:30 AM

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Repair and Renovation of Pump house at Damsole Pump House-Il under

1 Binpur-Il Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, under Jhargram Division. PHE 95907 30 Days 1918
Dte
Filling of Carried Earth outside of Canal Embankment for Protect the

2 Distributions & Rising Main Pipe line Barasukjora PWSS under Binpur-I| 81376 30 Days 1628

Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, Under Jhargram Division; PHE Dte.

REPAIR AND RENOVATION OF PUMP HOUSE AT KECHANDA PUMP HOUSE-II

UNDER BINPUR-II BLOCK WITHIN JHARGRAM SUB- DIVISION, UNDER

95907 30 Days 1918



JHARGRAM DIVISION; PHE DTE

Repair and Renovation of Pump house at Kechanda Pump House-Il under
Binpur-Il Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, Under Jhargram Division; PHE

Dte.
SPECIAL REPAIRING WORKS OVER MURANSOLE TO MERASULI DISTRIBUTION
PIPELINE WITHIN BELPAHARI PWSS UNDER JHARGRAM SUB DIVISION UNDER

JHARGRAM DIVISION P.H.E. DTE.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

SL-05.pdf

SL-01.pdf

S1-03.pdf

wbf2911.pdf

SL-04.pdf

Notice.pdf

SL-02.pdf

93675

84235

30 Days

30 Days

1874

1685
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