



# Public Health Engineering Department

Government of West Bengal

## Tender: NIT\_02 of AE\_JSD of 2025-2026

### 1. General Information

Type	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	JHARGRAM		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, Jhargram Sub Division		
Tender Reference	NIT_02 of AE_JSD of 2025-2026	Estimate Put to Tender	95907.00	Memo No	1347/JSD	Memo Date	16-12-2025
e Tender Id		Description	REPAIR AND RENOVATION OF PUMP HOUSE AT KECHANDA PUMP HOUSE-II UNDER BINPUR-II BLOCK WITHIN JHARGRAM SUB- DIVISION, UNDER JHARGRAM DIVISION; PHE DTE				
Estimated Work Value		-					

### 2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At
-----------	----	----------	------------	------------

### 3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	16-12-2025 02:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	13-01-2026 03:30 AM
Last Date of Application	22-12-2025 02:00 AM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	13-01-2026 03:30 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

### 4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date	Venue	Address
------	-------	---------

### 5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Repair and Renovation of Pump house at Damsole Pump House-II under Binpur-II Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, under Jhargram Division. PHE Dte	95907	30 Days	1918
2	Filling of Carried Earth outside of Canal Embankment for Protect the Distributions & Rising Main Pipe line Barasukjora PWSS under Binpur-II Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, Under Jhargram Division; PHE Dte.	81376	30 Days	1628
3	REPAIR AND RENOVATION OF PUMP HOUSE AT KECHANDA PUMP HOUSE-II UNDER BINPUR-II BLOCK WITHIN JHARGRAM SUB- DIVISION, UNDER	95907	30 Days	1918

## Repair and Renovation of Pump house at Kechanda Pump House-I under

4	Binpur-II Block within Jhargram Sub- Division, Under Jhargram Division; PHE Dte.	93675	30 Days	1874
---	--	-------	---------	------

## SPECIAL REPAIRING WORKS OVER MURANSOLE TO MERASULI DISTRIBUTION

5	PIPELINE WITHIN BELPAHARI PWSS UNDER JHARGRAM SUB DIVISION UNDER JHARGRAM DIVISION P.H.E. DTE.	84235	30 Days	1685
---	--	-------	---------	------

**6. Attachments**

Sl No	File Name
1	SL-05.pdf
2	SL-01.pdf
3	SL-03.pdf
4	wbf2911.pdf
5	SL-04.pdf
6	Notice.pdf
7	SL-02.pdf